Date
9/21/25

9/28
10/4

10/11
10/19
10/26
10/31
1172
11/9
11/16
11/23
11/30
12/6
12/14
12/21
12/28-1/4/26
1/11
1/18
1/25
2/1
2/7
2/15
2/22
3/1
3/7
3/15

Lesson

10
11
12

13
14
15

Men’s Sunday Night

A Study in the Book of 1 Corinthians

“Christian Conduct”
Schedule

Title
Potluck / Introduction

The Christian Calling
Men’s Breakfast (8:00 AM)

So Cal Men’s Conference
The Christian Message
The Local Church

Reference
1 Cor. 1-16
1 Cor. 1

1 Cor. 2
1 Cor. 3

Harvest Night (Service Night 6-8:30 pm)

Steak & Study

The Christian Ministry
Dealing with Immorality
Building a Solid Marriage
Thanksgiving Break

Men’s Breakfast (8:00 AM)
The Believers Freedom
Personal Priorities

Christmas & New Year’s Break
Priorities and the Church

The Lord’s Supper

How the Body Works (Part 1)
How the Body Works (Part 2)
Men’s Breakfast (8:00 AM)
Using Spiritual Gifts

Our Hope in Christ

Giving and Living

Men’s Breakfast (8:00 AM)
Potluck/ Sharing

1Cor. 4
1 Cor. 5-6
1 Cor.7

1 Cor. 8, 10
1 Cor. 9

1 Cor. 11:1-22
1 Cor. 11:23-34
1 Cor. 12

1 Cor. 13

1 Cor. 14
1 Cor. 15
1 Cor. 16



