

Men's Sunday Night
A Study in the Book of 1 Corinthians
"Christian Conduct"
Schedule

Date	Lesson	Title	Reference
9/21/25		Potluck / Introduction	1 Cor. 1-16
9/28	1	The Christian Calling	1 Cor. 1
10/4		Men's Breakfast (8:00 AM)	
10/11		So Cal Men's Conference	
10/19	2	The Christian Message	1 Cor. 2
10/26	3	The Local Church	1 Cor. 3
10/31		Harvest Night (Service Night 6-8:30 pm)	
11/2		Steak & Study	
11/9	4	The Christian Ministry	1 Cor. 4
11/16	5	Dealing with Immorality	1 Cor. 5-6
11/23	6	Building a Solid Marriage	1 Cor. 7
11/30		Thanksgiving Break	
12/6		Men's Breakfast (8:00 AM)	
12/14	7	The Believers Freedom	1 Cor. 8, 10
12/21	8	Personal Priorities	1 Cor. 9
12/28-1/4/26		Christmas & New Year's Break	
1/11	9	Priorities and the Church	1 Cor. 11:1-22
1/18	10	The Lord's Supper	1 Cor. 11:23-34
1/25	11	How the Body Works (Part 1)	1 Cor. 12
2/1	12	How the Body Works (Part 2)	1 Cor. 13
2/7		Men's Breakfast (8:00 AM)	
2/15	13	Using Spiritual Gifts	1 Cor. 14
2/22	14	Our Hope in Christ	1 Cor. 15
3/1	15	Giving and Living	1 Cor. 16
3/7		Men's Breakfast (8:00 AM)	
3/15		Potluck/ Sharing	